Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/15/2014 8:21:06 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,077,204.00
$1,500.00
$3,434,170.00
$90,000.00
$19,602,874.00

$11,278,082.60
$3,022,859.00
$1,462,867.00
$1,780,565.00
$912,965.00
$0.00
$29,464.00
$207,416.00
$18,694,218.60

$230,594.59
$611,810.19
($381,215.60)

$527,439.80
$1,219,749.00
$1,747,188.80

GENERAL

Actual

$1,330,369.00
$0.00
$221,404.69
$3,362.45
$1,555,136.14

$899,373.61
$250,299.06
$260,352.29
$159,318.81
$46,045.86
$0.00

$0.00
$16,200.42
$1,631,590.05

$1,729.77
$0.00
$1,729.77

($74,724.14)
$953,279.50
$878,555.36

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($14,746,835.00)
($1,500.00)
($3,212,765.31)
($86,637.55)
($18,047,737.86)

$10,378,708.99
$2,772,559.94
$1,202,514.71
$1,621,246.19
$866,919.14
$0.00
$29,464.00
$191,215.58
$17,062,628.55

($228,864.82)
$611,810.19
$382,945.37

($602,163.94)
($266,469.50)
($868,633.44)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,728,754.00
$1,919,546.00
$83,000.00
$5,731,300.00

$1,847,375.31
$876,821.35
$297,235.00
$2,380,639.97
$283,173.94
$0.00
$4,500.00
$253,143.40
$5,942,888.97

$701,425.19
$113,526.00
$587,899.19

$376,310.22
$1,180,956.86
$1,557,267.08

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$144,822.07
$115,716.07
$10,278.03
$270,816.17

$87,203.25
$41,562.81
$5,105.42
$98,073.36
$19,182.98
$0.00

$0.00
$16,936.26
$268,064.08

$28,064.14
$34,148.81
($6,084.67)

($3,332.58)
$1,015,220.61
$1,011,888.03

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,583,931.93)
($1,803,829.93)
($72,721.97)
($5,460,483.83)

$1,760,172.06
$835,258.54
$292,129.58
$2,282,566.61
$263,990.96
$0.00
$4,500.00
$236,207.14
$5,674,824.89

($673,361.05)
$79,377.19
($593,983.86)

($379,642.80)
($165,736.25)
($545,379.05)
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