## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 01

054 - Pickens County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$16,077,204.00	\$1,330,369.00	(\$14,746,835.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	(\$1,500.00)	\$3,728,754.00	\$144,822.07	(\$3,583,931.93)
Local Sources	\$3,434,170.00	\$221,404.69	(\$3,212,765.31)	\$1,919,546.00	\$115,716.07	(\$1,803,829.93)
Other Sources	\$90,000.00	\$3,362.45	(\$86,637.55)	\$83,000.00	\$10,278.03	(\$72,721.97)
Total Revenues:	\$19,602,874.00	\$1,555,136.14	(\$18,047,737.86)	\$5,731,300.00	\$270,816.17	(\$5,460,483.83)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$11,278,082.60	\$899,373.61	\$10,378,708.99	\$1,847,375.31	\$87,203.25	\$1,760,172.06
Instructional Support Services	\$3,022,859.00	\$250,299.06	\$2,772,559.94	\$876,821.35	\$41,562.81	\$835,258.54
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,462,867.00	\$260,352.29	\$1,202,514.71	\$297,235.00	\$5,105.42	\$292,129.58
Auxiliary Services	\$1,780,565.00	\$159,318.81	\$1,621,246.19	\$2,380,639.97	\$98,073.36	\$2,282,566.61
General Administrative Services	\$912,965.00	\$46,045.86	\$866,919.14	\$283,173.94	\$19,182.98	\$263,990.96
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$29,464.00	\$0.00	\$29,464.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$4,500.00
Other Expenditures	\$207,416.00	\$16,200.42	\$191,215.58	\$253,143.40	\$16,936.26	\$236,207.14
Total Expenditures:	\$18,694,218.60	\$1,631,590.05	\$17,062,628.55	\$5,942,888.97	\$268,064.08	\$5,674,824.89
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$230,594.59	\$1,729.77	(\$228,864.82)	\$701,425.19	\$28,064.14	(\$673,361.05)
Other Financing Uses:	\$611,810.19	\$0.00	\$611,810.19	\$113,526.00	\$34,148.81	\$79,377.19
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$381,215.60)	\$1,729.77	\$382,945.37	\$587,899.19	(\$6,084.67)	(\$593,983.86)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$527,439.80	(\$74,724.14)	(\$602,163.94)	\$376,310.22	(\$3,332.58)	(\$379,642.80)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,219,749.00	\$953,279.50	(\$266,469.50)	\$1,180,956.86	\$1,015,220.61	(\$165,736.25)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,747,188.80	\$878,555.36	(\$868,633.44)	\$1,557,267.08	\$1,011,888.03	(\$545,379.05)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.